Standings
WeFF4s - Summer 22

Team Won Lost
Three Dudes and a Vet

Sand Crabs

Samis Only Fans
Awkward Five

For Fucksakes

Three Dudes and a Vet Part Deux
Missionary Sets
G-(string) Unit

Big booty Judy

Cake by the Ocean
Ballz please!

The Volley Llamas

Da Volleyball Team

The Empire Spikes Back
Big Hits

3 Burritos 1 Taco
Setting Ducks

Your Dad's Friends
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Sandtastic

September 9th, 2022

Tie Win%
0O 1.000

1.000
.750
.750
.750
.714
.714
.625
.625
571
.500
429
.375
.143
.143
.125
.125
.125

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 .000

GF
17

17
18
18
17
17
15
15
15
11
13

13

N N M O B~ O

o
© © 0O M N O O N b~ P

B NN R R R R R R R
© N O © N O B M R O

Page 1 of 1



