Standings

WeFF4s - Summer 22

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Three Dudes and a Vet	7	0	0	1.000	17	4
Sand Crabs	8	0	0	1.000	17	7
Sam's Only Fans	6	2	0	.750	18	6
Awkward Five	6	2	0	.750	18	6
For Fucksakes	6	2	0	.750	17	7
Three Dudes and a Vet Part Deux	5	2	0	.714	17	4
Missionary Sets	5	2	0	.714	15	6
G-(string) Unit	5	3	0	.625	15	9
Big booty Judy	5	3	0	.625	15	9
Cake by the Ocean	4	3	0	.571	11	10
Ballz please!	4	4	0	.500	13	11
The Volley Llamas	3	4	0	.429	7	14
Da Volleyball Team	3	5	0	.375	13	11
The Empire Spikes Back	1	6	0	.143	5	16
Big Hits	1	6	0	.143	4	17
3 Burritos 1 Taco	1	7	0	.125	6	18
Setting Ducks	1	7	0	.125	4	20
Your Dad's Friends	1	7	0	.125	2	22
Sandtastic	0	7	0	.000	2	19

September 9th, 2022 Page 1 of 1